
General information about company

Scrip code 506022

NSE Symbol PRAKASH

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE603A01013

Name of the company PRAKASH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 35 4.87

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 35 4.91

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 35 5.12

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 35 4.48

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 35 4.34



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Tota
of sh
on fu
dilut
basis
(incl
warr
ESO
Conv
Secu
etc.) 
(VII+

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

41 79477223 79477223 44.38 79477223 79477223 44.38 7947

(B) Public 96531 99604616 99604616 55.62 99604616 99604616 55.62 9960

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 96572 179081839 179081839 100 179081839 179081839 100 1790



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

44.38 6872461 8.65 6872461 8.65 79477223

(B) Public 55.62 98713177 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 6872461 3.84 6872461 3.84 178190400 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No
of Warrants
and ESOP etc
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 26014938 26014938 14.53 26014938 26014938 14.53

(d) Any Other
(specify) 36 53462285 53462285 29.85 53462285 53462285 29.85

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 41 79477223 79477223 44.38 79477223 79477223 44.38

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

41 79477223 79477223 44.38 79477223 79477223 44.38

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 6 14072 14072 0.01 14072 14072 0.01

(d) Banks 7 1435 1435 0 1435 1435 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 200 200 0 200 200 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 25368 25368 0.01 25368 25368 0.01

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 800 800 0 800 800 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 17 41875 41875 0.02 41875 41875 0.02

(2) Institutions (Foreign)



(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

54 7203105 7203105 4.02 7203105 7203105 4.02

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

4 11381 11381 0.01 11381 11381 0.01

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 58 7214486 7214486 4.03 7214486 7214486 4.03

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 18539 18539 0.01 18539 18539 0.01

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 990343 990343 0.55 990343 990343 0.55

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

91695 39559882 39559882 22.09 39559882 39559882 22.09

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

318 23047038 23047038 12.87 23047038 23047038 12.87

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1400 1951403 1951403 1.09 1951403 1951403 1.09

(l) Bodies Corporate 561 14357857 14357857 8.02 14357857 14357857 8.02

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2479 12423193 12423193 6.94 12423193 12423193 6.94

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 96456 92348255 92348255 51.57 92348255 92348255 51.57

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

96531 99604616 99604616 55.62 99604616 99604616 55.62

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 96572 179081839 179081839 100 179081839 179081839 100



Total
(A+B+C ) 96572 179081839 179081839 100 179081839 179081839 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 14.53 1206500 4.64 1206500 4.64 26014938

(d) Any Other
(specify) 29.85 5665961 10.6 5665961 10.6 53462285

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 44.38 6872461 8.65 6872461 8.65 79477223

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

44.38 6872461 8.65 6872461 8.65 79477223

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.01 13372 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 730 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0 0



(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.01 25368 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.02 39470 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

4.02 7203105 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.01 11381 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 4.03 7214486 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.01 18539 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.55 990343 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

22.09 38719354 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

12.87 23047038 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.09 1950230 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 8.02 14344254 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 6.94 12389463 0 0 0



Sub-Total
(B)(4) 51.57 91459221 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

55.62 98713177 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 178190400

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 6872461 3.84 6872461 3.84 178190400

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Promoter entities Hi-tech Mercantile (India) Pvt. Ltd., Pareek Overseas Pvt. Ltd., Primenet Global Pvt. Ltd. (Formely
Primenet Global Ltd.), Spring Mercantile LLP, Techdrive Software Ltd., Vanshi Farms Pvt. Ltd. and Vision Mercantile Pvt.
Ltd. have earlier informed that 6549605 shares which were originally held in DP ID 12051900 maintained with GSV
Securities Pvt. Ltd. (GSV), were illegally transferred to other accounts without any authorization from them. The Promoter
entities have initiated legal actions i.e. FIR with Economic Offense Wing and Arbitration case in CDSL to restore the
illegally transferred shares. However, until the arbitration award is granted in favour of promoter entities, the shareholding
of said promoter entities are shown as per the holding in their Demat accounts



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VED PRAKASH
AGARWAL

VED PRAKASH AGARWAL
HUF

MOHINI
AGARWAL

VIKRAM
AGARWAL

KANHA
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAJPA5292M AAAHV4084R AAJPA9174C ABUPA7995F AOTPA3926N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22361398 2208644 1019856 406500 18540 26014938

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

22361398 2208644 1019856 406500 18540 26014938

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.49 1.23 0.57 0.23 0.01 14.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 22361398 2208644 1019856 406500 18540 26014938

Total 22361398 2208644 1019856 406500 18540 26014938

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 12.49 1.23 0.57 0.23 0.01 14.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

22361398 2208644 1019856 406500 18540 26014938

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.49 1.23 0.57 0.23 0.01 14.53

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 800000 0 0 406500 0 1206500

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 3.58 0 0 100 0 4.64



Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 800000 0 0 406500 0 1206500

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 3.58 0 0 100 0 4.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

22361398 2208644 1019856 406500 18540 26014938

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GMK
BUILDERS
PVT LTD

WELTER
SECURITIES
LIMITED

PRIME
MERCANTILE
PVT LTD

VANSHI FARMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HI TECH
MERCANTILE
(INDIA) PVT LTD

PRIMENET
GLOBAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE LABH
LAKSHMI
CAPITAL
SERVICES PVT
LTD

PAN (II) AAACG0204B AAACW2889E AAACP1480C AAACP0431H AAACH0010Q AAACP7080N AAACS0068H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8164800 5006666 3701470 3157900 2720695 2470500 2311471

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8164800 5006666 3701470 3157900 2720695 2470500 2311471

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.56 2.8 2.07 1.76 1.52 1.38 1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8164800 5006666 3701470 3157900 2720695 2470500 2311471

Total 8164800 5006666 3701470 3157900 2720695 2470500 2311471

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.56 2.8 2.07 1.76 1.52 1.38 1.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8164800 5006666 3701470 3157900 2720695 2470500 2311471

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

4.56 2.8 2.07 1.76 1.52 1.38 1.29



(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 934200 517400 712870 0 0 0 1536071

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 11.44 10.33 19.26 0 0 0 66.45

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 934200 517400 712870 0 0 0 1536071

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 11.44 10.33 19.26 0 0 0 66.45

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8164800 5006666 3701470 3157900 2720695 2470500 2311471

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Other Bodies Corporate Other Bodies Corporate Other Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMBROSIA
COMMERCE
PVT LTD

EVERSHINE
MERCANTILE
LLP

VISION
MERCANTILE
PVT LTD

DHRUV
COMMERCE
LLP

PRAKASH
CAPITAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

SAMYAK
SECURITIES
LLP

FOCUS
SECURITIES AND
CREDITS PVT LTD

PAN (II) AAACA0071A AAGFE9652E AAACV0101E AAOFD5939R AAACP0260G ADPFS2829H AAACF0091M

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1936500 1921700 1866754 1781500 1508467 1500000 1460000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1936500 1921700 1866754 1781500 1508467 1500000 1460000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08 1.07 1.04 0.99 0.84 0.84 0.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1936500 1921700 1866754 1781500 1508467 1500000 1460000

Total 1936500 1921700 1866754 1781500 1508467 1500000 1460000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.08 1.07 1.04 0.99 0.84 0.84 0.82

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1936500 1921700 1866754 1781500 1508467 1500000 1460000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08 1.07 1.04 0.99 0.84 0.84 0.82



Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 114000 0 0 560000 633400 0 35000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 5.89 0 0 31.43 41.99 0 2.4

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 114000 0 0 560000 633400 0 35000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 5.89 0 0 31.43 41.99 0 2.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1936500 1921700 1866754 1781500 1508467 1500000 1460000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Other Bodies Corporate Other Other Other Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROURKELA
STEEL LLP

GOEL
CONTAINERS
PVT LTD

HISSAR
TUBES LLP

SUNVIN TRADING
AND INVESTMENT
LLP

PREMIER
FINCAP LLP

STYLE TRADEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRAKASH
INDUSTRIAL
FINANCE LIMITED

PAN (II) ABAFR9621F AAACG0864B AALFH1092G ADPFS2563L AAVFP5483B AAACS2807G AADCP7466K

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1427133 1378682 1350012 1250000 1243480 1114400 904950

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1427133 1378682 1350012 1250000 1243480 1114400 904950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8 0.77 0.75 0.7 0.69 0.62 0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1427133 1378682 1350012 1250000 1243480 1114400 904950

Total 1427133 1378682 1350012 1250000 1243480 1114400 904950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.8 0.77 0.75 0.7 0.69 0.62 0.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1427133 1378682 1350012 1250000 1243480 1114400 904950

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8 0.77 0.75 0.7 0.69 0.62 0.51

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)



No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1427133 1378682 1350012 1250000 1243480 1114400 904950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate Other Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Other Other Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOOLS INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ESSENTIAL
ELECTRONICS
LLP

PAREEK
OVERSEAS PVT
LTD

AIRCON
TRADEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TECHDRIVE
SOFTWARE
LLP

FOUR WINGS
MARKETING
LLP

OCEAN ISPAT
PVT LTD

PAN (II) AAACT0096L AAHFE0798A AAACP0052A AAACP0339E AAQFT0256P AAFFF7656N AAACO0007G

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900900 899400 623060 611800 562475 401700 300000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

900900 899400 623060 611800 562475 401700 300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.5 0.5 0.35 0.34 0.31 0.22 0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 900900 899400 623060 611800 562475 401700 300000

Total 900900 899400 623060 611800 562475 401700 300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.5 0.5 0.35 0.34 0.31 0.22 0.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

900900 899400 623060 611800 562475 401700 300000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.5 0.5 0.35 0.34 0.31 0.22 0.17



Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 623020 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 99.99 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 623020 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 99.99 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

900900 899400 623060 611800 562475 401700 300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Category Other Other Bodies Corporate Other Other Other Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UNITY
MERCANTILE
LLP

CHAIBASA
STEEL LLP

NEW ERA
COMMERCE AND
SECURITIES PVT
LTD

EXCEL
FINCAP LLP

SUVARNA
MARKETING
LLP

SHIKHA
MERCANTILE
LLP

SPRING
MERCANTILE
LLP

PAN (II) AAGFU3151N AANFC2374A AAACN0469K AAGFE9924K ADQFS4649J ADQFS4659A ADPFS2557N

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

251575 250000 215985 102135 95000 70600 500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

251575 250000 215985 102135 95000 70600 500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14 0.14 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.04 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 251575 250000 215985 102135 95000 70600 500

Total 251575 250000 215985 102135 95000 70600 500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.14 0.14 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.04 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

251575 250000 215985 102135 95000 70600 500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14 0.14 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.04 0



Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

251575 250000 215985 102135 95000 70600 500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 36

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TECHDRIVE SOFTWARE LTD

PAN (II) AABCT0622P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75 53462285

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

75 53462285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 29.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 75 53462285

Total 75 53462285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 29.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

75 53462285

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 29.85

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)



No. (a) 0 5665961

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 10.6

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 5665961

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 10.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

75 53462285

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DOLLY KHANNA Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADOPD7812J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4598190 4598190

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4598190 4598190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.57 2.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4598190 4598190

Total 4598190 4598190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.57 2.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4598190 4598190

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.57 2.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4598190 4598190

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category HUF Trusts Firm Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Clearing
Members Others Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) LLP MUKUL MAHAVIR AGARWAL

PAN (II) AARFP3029P

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2295 35 100 1 1 47 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4429335 113923 5418457 825 700 2459953 3083177

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4429335 113923 5418457 825 700 2459953 3083177

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47 0.06 3.03 0 0 1.37 1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4429335 113923 5418457 825 700 2459953 3083177

Total 4429335 113923 5418457 825 700 2459953 3083177

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.47 0.06 3.03 0 0 1.37 1.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4429335 113923 5418457 825 700 2459953 3083177

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

2.47 0.06 3.03 0 0 1.37 1.72



(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4428805 80823 5418457 825 700 2459853 3083177

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2479

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12423193

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12423193

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 12423193

Total 12423193

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.93

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

12423193

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.93



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12389463

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Aircon Tradex
Pvt. Ltd. AAACP0339E India 0.34 Yes Yes

2
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Ocean Ispat
Pvt. Ltd. AAACO0007G India 0.17 Yes Yes

3
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Vision
Mercantile
Pvt. Ltd.

AAACV0101E India 1.04 Yes Yes

4
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Vanshi Farms
Pvt. Ltd. AAACP0431H India 1.76 Yes Yes

5
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Tools India
Pvt. Ltd. AAACT0096L India 0.5 Yes Yes

6
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Techdrive
Software Ltd. AABCT0622P India 0 Yes Yes

7
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Chaibasa Steel
LLP AANFC2374A India 0.14 Yes Yes

8
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Dhruv
Commerce
LLP

AAOFD5939R India 0.99 Yes Yes

9
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Essential
Electronics
LLP

AAHFE0798A India 0.5 Yes Yes

10
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Evershine
Mercantile
LLP

AAGFE9652E India 1.07 Yes Yes

11
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Excel Fincap
LLP AAGFE9924K India 0.06 Yes Yes



12
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Four Wings
Marketing
LLP

AAFFF7656N India 0.22 Yes Yes

13
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Hissar Tubes
LLP AALFH1092G India 0.75 Yes Yes

14
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Pareek
Overseas
LLP(Pvt. Ltd.)

AAACP0052A India 0.35 Yes Yes

15
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Premier
Fincap LLP AAVFP5483B India 0.69 Yes Yes

16
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Rourkela Steel
LLP ABAFR9621F India 0.8 Yes Yes

17
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Shikha
Mercantile
LLP

ADQFS4659A India 0.04 Yes Yes

18
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Spring
Mercantile
LLP

ADPFS2557N India 0 Yes Yes

19
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India

Sunvin
Trading &
Investment
LLP

ADPFS2563L India 0.7 Yes Yes

20
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Suvarna
Marketing
LLP

ADQFS4649J India 0.05 Yes Yes

21
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Techdrive
Software LLP AAQFT0256P India 0.31 Yes Yes

22
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India
Unity
Mercantile
LLP

AAGFU3151N India 0.14 Yes Yes

23
VED
PRAKASH
AGARWAL

AAJPA5292M India Ved Prakash
Agarwal(HUF) AAAHV4084R India 1.23 Yes Yes

Total: 11.85 0 0




